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General information about company

Scrip code 506910

Name of the company JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of shareholders | up equit paid-up |underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(I shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(TIT) shares . =({IV)+ % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | 10 [ (ATBHO)
eg: X eg:y
Promoter
(A) & 6 6090888 6090888 | 70.09 6090888 6090888 [ 70.09
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1808 2598812 2598812 |29.91 2598812 25988121 29.91
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1814 8689700 8689700 | 100 8689700 8689700 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{ladres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in pti ged or
. : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg % assuming full shares (X1I) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding [ conversion of v sh
Category | of naeriymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIID) CquIty shares
Outstanding . ” held in
(I shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . : sa sa | dematerialized
) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (X1) [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa | No |total | No. | total
0
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.09 6090888
Group
(B) Public 2991 2415136
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8506024
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting .Rllghts held in
of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held (calculated as g 0
Sr. of the sharcholders | up equity |up : _ asa %
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, £
Shareholders (1) (1II) shares equity . o
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) 1
held (IV) | shares % of Class eg: | Class Tota
held | VD (V)+ Asa %o X egy Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 5450123 5450123 | 62.72 5450123 5450123 | 62.72
undivided Family
) Any Other 2 640765 640765 |7.37 640765 640765 |7.37
(specify)
(SX;)(_E)Otal 6 6090888 6090888 | 70.09 6090888 6090888 [ 70.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 6090888 6090888 | 70.09 6090888 6090888 [ 70.09
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ Banks 2 949 949 0.01 949 949 0.01
(i) Any Other 1 4800 4800 | 0.06 4800 4800 |0.06
(specify)
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Sub-Total 3 5749 5749 0.07 5749 5749 0.07
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1641 1159691 1159691 | 13.35 1159691 1159691 | 13.35
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(it)) holding nominal |3 774972 774972 |[8.92 774972 774972 |[8.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 161 658400 658400 |7.58 658400 658400 |7.58
(specify)
(S];;)(-;l;otal 1805 2593063 2593063 | 29.84 2593063 2593063 | 29.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1808 2598812 2598812 | 29.91 2598812 2598812 [ 29.91
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1814 8689700 8689700 | 100 8689700 8689700 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1814 8689700 8689700 | 100 8689700 8689700 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- HAreS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . » (XI1I) equity shares
S Outstands Underlying ctibl of convertible securities ( held in
* uistanding Outstanding convertibie as a percentage of diluted A A ¢ o
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of % of
securities . No. Of Warrants o 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) Asa % of (A+B+C2) | N [total | No. |total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.72 5450123
(d) 7.37 640765
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 70.09 6090888
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.09 6090888
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions
() 0.01 949
(1) 0.06 0
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Sub-Total (B)

0.07 949
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 13.35 983715
(a(ii)) 8.92 774972
(e) 7.58 655500
Sub-Total (B) 29.84 2414187
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

29.91 2415136
B)=B)(H)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 8506024
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 8506024
Disclosure of notes on sharecholding pattern Textual

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

List of Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding as on 31-12-2016 is as follows: Sr.No. Name of
the Shareholders No. of equity shares

1. Parag Sharadchandra Kothari jointly with Nikhil
Sharadchandra Kothari 2037269 2. Nikhil Sharadchandra Kothari jointly with Parag Sharadchandra
Kothari 2037268 3. Parag S Kothari 1147568 4. Nikhil S Kothari jointly with Saloni Nikhil Kothari
76785 5. Parag S Kothari jointly with Jigna Parag Kothari 72078 6. Nikhil S Kothari 52991 7.
Jayshree Sharadchandra Kothari 9034 8. Jigna Parag Kothari 5820 9. Nikhil S Kothari jointly with
Jayshree S Kothari 5660 10.Parag S Kothari joinlty with Rajesh K Kothari 5650 ------------------ Total
Equity shares 5450123
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parag Sharadchandra
Kothari

Nikhil Sharadchandra
Kothari

Jayshree Sharadchandra
Kothari

Jigna Parag
Kothari

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPK2635A

AADPK2636D

AAHPK2036P

AAHPK2014M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3262565

2172704

9034

5820

5450123

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

3262565

2172704

9034

5820

5450123

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.55

25

0.1

0.07

62.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

3262565

2172704

9034

5820

5450123

Class eg:y

Total

3262565

2172704

9034

5820

5450123

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.55

25

0.1

0.07

62.72
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.55

25

0.1

0.07

62.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3262565

2172704

9034

5820

5450123
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jaysynth Impex Limited

Shoorji Trikamdas Investment Company Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACJT7732K

AAACS9142C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

340641

300124

640765

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

340641

300124

640765

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.92

3.45

7.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

340641

300124

640765

Class eg:y
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300124
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640765

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.92

3.45

7.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.92

3.45

7.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

14127



2/14/2017

Shareholding Pattern JDIL-31.12.2016.htm|

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

340641

300124

640765

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

4800

4800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

4800

4800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4800

4800
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Total 4800

4800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.06

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nalini R. Kothari

Meena M. Kothari

Priti S. Kothari

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAHPK2015L

AAHPK2017]

AAHPK2016K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

259750

258272

256950

774972

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)+ (VD)

259750

258272

256950

774972

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

2.97

2.96

8.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

259750

258272

256950

774972

Class eg:y

Total

259750

258272

256950

774972

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.99

2.97

2.96

8.92
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.99
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.97

2.96

8.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

259750

258272

256950

774972

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jukaso Yarns Industries
Private Limited

PAN (1I)

AAACJ1390B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

67

10

10

30

39

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

71006

38523

21045

5159

12981

509686

163116

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

71006

38523

21045

5159

12981

509686

163116

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.82

0.44

0.24

0.06

0.15

5.87

1.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X

71006

38523

21045
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5159

12981

509686

163116

Class eg:y

Total

71006

38523

21045

5159

12981

509686

163116

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.82

0.44

0.24

0.06

0.15

5.87

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.82

0.44

0.24

0.06

0.15

5.87

1.88

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

71006

38523

18145

5159

12981

509686

163116

22127
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Cutch Chemicals Private Limited

Stovec Industries Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCC6821F

AABCS7223D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

161

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

145404

133500

658400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

145404

133500

658400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.54

7.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

145404

133500

658400
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