General information about company								
Scrip code	506910							
Name of the company	JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (INDIA) LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Catanana		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of each class				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
(II)	(11)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	6090888			6090888	70.09	6090888		6090888	70.09	
(B)	Public	1808	2598812			2598812	29.91	2598812		2598812	29.91	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1814	8689700	_		8689700	100	8689700		8689700	100	

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.09					6090888
(B)	Public				29.91					2415136
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					8506024

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			Nf	No. Of	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5450123			5450123	62.72	5450123		5450123	62.72
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	640765			640765	7.37	640765		640765	7.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	6090888			6090888	70.09	6090888		6090888	70.09
(2)	Foreign			•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	6090888			6090888	70.09	6090888		6090888	70.09
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	949			949	0.01	949		949	0.01
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	4800			4800	0.06	4800		4800	0.06

Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	5749			5749	0.07	5749	5749	0.07
(3)	Non-institutions		•							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1641	1159691			1159691	13.35	1159691	1159691	13.35
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	774972			774972	8.92	774972	774972	8.92
(e)	Any Other (specify)	161	658400			658400	7.58	658400	658400	7.58
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1805	2593063			2593063	29.84	2593063	2593063	29.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1808	2598812			2598812	29.91	2598812	2598812	29.91
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehold	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		1814	8689700			8689700	100	8689700	8689700	100
Total (A+B+C)		1814	8689700			8689700	100	8689700	8689700	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	up	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	Sable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				62.72					5450123	
(d)				7.37					640765	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.09					6090888	
(2)	Foreign					•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.09					6090888	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	_		_		
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.01					949	
(i)				0.06					0	

		i	Ť.					
Sub-Total (B) (1)			0.07					949
(3)	Non-institutions	<u>.</u>	•	•				
(a(i))			13.35					983715
(a(ii))			8.92					774972
(e)			7.58					655500
Sub-Total (B) (3)			29.84					2414187
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)			29.91					2415136
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non P	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)			100					8506024
Total (A+B+C			100					8506024
Disclosure of n	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern							

	Text Block								
Textual Information()	List of Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding as on 31-12-2016 is as follows: Sr.No. Name of the Shareholders No. of equity shares								

		Individuals/Hindu ı	ındivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Parag Sharadchandra Kothari	Nikhil Sharadchandra Kothari	Jayshree Sharadchandra Kothari	Jigna Parag Kothari	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPK2635A	AADPK2636D	AAHPK2036P	AAHPK2014M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3262565	2172704	9034	5820	5450123
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3262565	2172704	9034	5820	5450123
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.55	25	0.1	0.07	62.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	3262565	2172704	9034	5820	5450123
Class eg:y					
Total	3262565	2172704	9034	5820	5450123
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.55	25	0.1	0.07	62.72

F	,	1	1		1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.55	25	0.1	0.07	62.72
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	3262565	2172704	9034	5820	5450123

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jaysynth Impex Limited	Shoorji Trikamdas Investment Company Private Limited		
PAN (II)	AAACJ7732K	AAACS9142C	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	340641	300124	640765	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	340641	300124	640765	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.92	3.45	7.37	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	340641	300124	640765	
Class eg:y				

Total	340641	300124	640765
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.92	3.45	7.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.92	3.45	7.37
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	nbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	340641	300124	640765
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1					
Category	Other					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNIT TRUST OF INDIA					
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4800	4800				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4800	4800				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4800	4800				

Class eg:y		
Total	4800	4800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nalini R. Kothari	Meena M. Kothari	Priti S. Kothari	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPK2015L	AAHPK2017J	AAHPK2016K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	259750	258272	256950	774972
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	259750	258272	256950	774972
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	2.97	2.96	8.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	259750	258272	256950	774972
Class eg:y				
Total	259750	258272	256950	774972
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.99	2.97	2.96	8.92

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	2.97	2.96	8.92
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	259750	258272	256950	774972
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

1 HUF Category	2 NRI – Non- Repat	3 Director or Director's	4	5	6	Ta
		Director or Director's			6	7
Catagory		Relatives	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Calegory	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
						Jukaso Yarns Industries Private Limited
						AAACJ1390B
67	10	5	10	30	39	1
71006	38523	21045	5159	12981	509686	163116
71006	38523	21045	5159	12981	509686	163116
0.82	0.44	0.24	0.06	0.15	5.87	1.88
Rights held	l in each class	of securities (IX)	L			
	71006	71006 38523 71006 38523 0.82 0.44	71006 38523 21045 71006 38523 21045	37 10 5 10 71006 38523 21045 5159 71006 38523 21045 5159 0.82 0.44 0.24 0.06	37 10 5 10 30 71006 38523 21045 5159 12981 71006 38523 21045 5159 12981 0.82 0.44 0.24 0.06 0.15	57 10 5 10 30 39 71006 38523 21045 5159 12981 509686 71006 38523 21045 5159 12981 509686 0.82 0.44 0.24 0.06 0.15 5.87

Class eg: X	71006	38523	21045	5159	12981	509686	163116
Class eg:y							
Total	71006	38523	21045	5159	12981	509686	163116
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.82	0.44	0.24	0.06	0.15	5.87	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.82	0.44	0.24	0.06	0.15	5.87	1.88
Number of Locked	d in shares	(XII)	•	•	•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	71006	38523	18145	5159	12981	509686	163116

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	N			
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Cutch Chemicals Private Limited	Stovec Industries Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AABCC6821F	AABCS7223D	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	161			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145404	133500	658400			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	145404	133500	658400			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.54	7.58			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•	•			
Class eg: X	145404	133500	658400			
	I		1			